Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:33.78
4:40.94
4:46.18
4:48.24
4:51.11
4:53.28

5:14.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:14.69
4:33.78
4:46.18
4:48.24
4:40.94
4:53.28

4:51.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519

422
342

WA Pts

342
519
454
445
480
422
432

Round

Round

F

m m I I

Date

04/05/14
16/11/13
12/01/14
22/12/113
16/02/13
21/09/13
20/09/14

Date

20/09/14
04/05/14
12/01/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
21/09/13
16/02/13

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Wycombe District Club Gala
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Wycombe District Club Gala
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Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
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Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Luton
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



