Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.78	519		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:40.94	480	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
4:46.18	454	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:48.24	445	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:51.11	432	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:53.28	422	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:14.69	342	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.69	342	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:33.78	519		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:46.18	454	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:48.24	445	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:40.94	480	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
4:53.28	422	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:51.11	432	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS